Ordering Example: TNCGALW-NF-10.000000 MHZ
VCTCXO TN-TYPE; VDD: 5V; Pulling Range: ±3; Freq. Stability: ±0.5; Temp. Range: -40°C to +85°C. Sine Wave; Normal
Appearance; RoHS Compliant; Freq. 10.000000MHz.
V
C
X
O
78 Contact Sales@taitien.com.tw for special request.
XO-0050-B P.1/2
Feb.18. 2005
TN Type Voltage Controlled Temperature
Compensated Crystal Oscillator
1. Typical 19 x 19 x 8.4mm SMD package.
2. Tight symmetry (45 to 55 %) available(Square or Sine Wave).
3. High Frequency Low Noise.
[ TOP VIEW ]
[ SIDE VIEW ]
19
4 3
1 2 4 3
1 2
3.5
4
.7
18.6 18.2
1.52
5.2
8
.4 0
.8
8
1
.0
8
8.5
12.73.17
5.08
4.3
4-  2
6
.3
5
5
.0
8
5
.2
4
.3
2 1
0
.5
0
.1
7
1
9
[ BOTTOM VIEW ]
UNIT:mm     Recommended soldering patt
FEATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE DRAWING
Pin Function
#1 N/C
#2 GND
#3 RF OUT
#4                       VDD
FREQ.STABILITY vs. TEMP.RANGE
RoHS Compliant Standard